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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Suchomasty

Obec

Suchomasty
Suchomasty
Suchomasty
Suchomasty
Suchomasty
Suchomasty
Suchomasty

Cast obce

Suchomasty
Suchomasty
Suchomasty
Suchomasty
Suchomasty
Suchomasty
Suchomasty

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
154/-

26/-

27/-

28/-

56/-

65/-

72/-

Cislo parcely
63/3
67/1
68/0
66/0
95/0
65/1
64/0




